

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21543/2006

PRAKASH HARICHANDRA MURANJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN R.D.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/01/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the last week of February, 2007.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master